
Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending : Jun-25 

 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes 



 

 
 
Note:C=C1+C2 
Grand Total=A+B+C 
 

 

 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category of 
shareholder 

No. of 
sharehold

ers 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Sharehol
ding as a 

% of 
total no. 
of shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As 
a % of 

(A+B+C
2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as 
a % 
of 

Tota
l 

Voti
ng 

right 

Total 
No. Of 
shares 

on fully 
diluted 
basis 

(includi
ng 

warrants
, ESOP, 
Convert

ible 
Securiti
es etc.) 

Sharehol
ding , as 

a % 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertib

le 
securities 

( as a 
percentag

e of 
diluted 
share 

capital)A
s a % of 
(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCatego
ry_I 

SubCategor
y_II 

SubCategory
_III 

(A) Promoter 
& Promoter 
Group 

1 
6,77,01,46,

458 
6,77,01,46,

458 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,
458 

67.4
0 

- 67.40 
6,77,01,46,

458 
-- -- -- 

(B) Public 37,73,351 
3,27,48,88,

347 
3,27,48,88,

347 
32.60 

3,27,48,88,
347 

32.6
0 

- 32.60 
3,27,48,44,

026 
   

Grand Total 37,73,352 
10,04,50,3

4,805 
10,04,50,34

,805 
100.00 

10,04,50,34
,805 

100.
00 

- 100.00 
10,04,49,90

,484 
   

Notes 

1. As per SEBI circular dated 12th March, 2019 and Section 89 and 90 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Significant Beneficial Owners) Rules, 2018 ,as 
amended, the disclosure requirement for significant beneficial owership is not applicable to NHPC Limited being a Government Company. Accordingly, "No" option has been 
selected at point 8 of Declaration column in the shareholding pattern. 2. Shareholding under Non Resident Indians (NRI) includes shareholding of NRI and NRI (Non-Repatriates) 
as under: a. NRI: No. of fully paid up equity shares held- 11784360, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form - 11784360. b. NRI (Non-Repartiates): No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held- 8169405, No. of equity shares held in dematerialised form -8169405. 3. Under Insurance Companies of Institution Category of Table-III: Life Insurance 
Corporation of India (LIC) has been mentioned for holding more than 1%. However, LIC is holidng shares for more than 1% through its multiple funds with same PAN number. 

 



 
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholder

s 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

Total nos. shares 
held 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 
(calculated 

as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
Total No. 
Of shares 
on fully 
diluted 
basis 

(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 

Convertibl
e 

Securities 
etc.) 

Shareholdin
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities ( 

as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital)As a 

% of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  0.00  

Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(
s) 

 1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

- 67.40 
6,77,01,46,45

8 

PRESIDENT 
OF INDIA 

Promote
r 

1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

- 67.40 
6,77,01,46,45

8 

Sub Total A1  1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

- 67.40 
6,77,01,46,45

8 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  1 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
67.40 

6,77,01,46,45
8 

67.4
0 

- 67.40 
6,77,01,46,45

8 
 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 
Name of the 
Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehol

der 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held 

Total no. 
shares held 

Sharehol
ding % 

calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As 
a % of 

(A+B+C
2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as 
a % 
of 

Tota
l 

Voti
ng 

right 

Total 
No. Of 
shares 

on fully 
diluted 
basis 

(includi
ng 

warrant
s, 

ESOP, 
Convert

ible 
Securiti
es etc.) 

Sharehol
ding , as 

a % 
assuming 

full 
conversi

on of 
convertib

le 
securities 

( as a 
percenta

ge of 
diluted 
share 

capital)A
s a % of 
(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ
ed form(Not 
Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCatego
ry_I 

SubCatego
ry_II 

SubCategor
y_III 

Institutions 0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 0.00  - - - 

B1) 
Institutions 
(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 0.00  - - - 

Mutual 
Funds/ 

28 
3998915

05 
39,98,91,5

05 
3.98 

39,98,91,5
05 

3.9
8 

- 3.98 
39,98,91,5

05 
   

CPSE 
EXCHANGE 
TRADED 
SCHEME 
(CPSE ETF) 

1 
1684773

73 
16,84,77,3

73 
1.68 

16,84,77,3
73 

1.6
8 

- 1.68 
16,84,77,3

73 
   

Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

12 8457777 84,57,777 0.08 84,57,777 
0.0

8 
- 0.08 84,57,777    

Banks 7 344354 3,44,354 0.00 3,44,354 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 3,44,354    



Insurance 
Companies 

20 
6553814

11 
65,53,81,4

11 
6.52 

65,53,81,4
11 

6.5
2 

- 6.52 
65,53,81,4

11 
   

LIFE 
INSURANC
E 
CORPORAT
ION OF 
INDIA - 
ULIF004200
91 

1 
5257629

09 
52,57,62,9

09 
5.23 

52,57,62,9
09 

5.2
3 

- 5.23 
52,57,62,9

09 
   

Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

1 5423999 54,23,999 0.05 54,23,999 
0.0

5 
- 0.05 54,23,999    

NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

7 199178 1,99,178 0.00 1,99,178 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 1,99,178    

Sub Total 
B1 

75 
1069698

224 
1,06,96,98

,224 
10.65 

1,06,96,98
,224 

10.
65 

- 10.65 
1,06,96,98

,224 
   

B2) 
Institutions 
(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 0.00  - - - 

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

517 
9019515

90 
90,19,51,5

90 
8.98 

90,19,51,5
90 

8.9
8 

- 8.98 
90,19,51,5

90 
   

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

23 
3294008

2 
3,29,40,08

2 
0.33 

3,29,40,08
2 

0.3
3 

- 0.33 
3,29,40,08

2 
   

Sub Total 
B2 

540 
9348916

72 
93,48,91,6

72 
9.31 

93,48,91,6
72 

9.3
1 

- 9.31 
93,48,91,6

72 
   

B3) Central 
Government

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 0.00  - - - 



/ State 
Government
(s)/ 
President of 
India 

State 
Government 
/ Governor 

3 208756 2,08,756 0.00 2,08,756 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 2,08,756    

Shareholdin
g by 
Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where 
Central / 
State 
Government 
is a 
promoter 

2 
1131490

30 
11,31,49,0

30 
1.13 

11,31,49,0
30 

1.1
3 

- 1.13 
11,31,49,0

30 
   

Power 
Finance 
Corporation 
Limited 

1 
1026794

75 
10,26,79,4

75 
1.02 

10,26,79,4
75 

1.0
2 

- 1.02 
10,26,79,4

75 
   

Sub Total 
B3 

5 
1133577

86 
11,33,57,7

86 
1.13 

11,33,57,7
86 

1.1
3 

- 1.13 
11,33,57,7

86 
   

B4) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.0
0 

 0.00  - - - 

Directors 
and their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors 
and nominee 
directors) 

4 32795 32,795 0.00 32,795 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 32,795    



Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

1 2711 2,711 0.00 2,711 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 2,711    

Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

1 6558778 65,58,778 0.07 65,58,778 
0.0

7 
- 0.07 65,58,778    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

37138
30 

9185422
84 

91,85,42,2
84 

9.14 
91,85,42,2

84 
9.1

4 
- 9.14 

91,85,08,0
64 

   

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

2561 
1427858

90 
14,27,85,8

90 
1.42 

14,27,85,8
90 

1.4
2 

- 1.42 
14,27,75,7

89 
   

Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

15195 
1995376

5 
1,99,53,76

5 
0.20 

1,99,53,76
5 

0.2
0 

- 0.20 
1,99,53,76

5 
   

Foreign 
Nationals 

3 1867 1,867 0.00 1,867 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 1,867    

Foreign 
Companies 

1 175 175 0.00 175 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 175    

Bodies 
Corporate 

2630 
3397166

3 
3,39,71,66

3 
0.34 

3,39,71,66
3 

0.3
4 

- 0.34 
3,39,71,66

3 
   

Any Other 
(specify) 

38505 
3509073

7 
3,50,90,73

7 
0.35 

3,50,90,73
7 

0.3
5 

- 0.35 
3,50,90,73

7 
   



Clearing 
Members 

16 9712 9,712 0.00 9,712 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 9,712    

Employees 324 1547876 15,47,876 0.02 15,47,876 
0.0

2 
- 0.02 15,47,876    

Unclaimed or 
Suspense or 
Escrow 
Account 

1 1048 1,048 0.00 1,048 
0.0

0 
- 0.00 1,048    

HUF 38108 
3164797

8 
3,16,47,97

8 
0.32 

3,16,47,97
8 

0.3
2 

- 0.32 
3,16,47,97

8 
   

Trusts 56 1884123 18,84,123 0.02 18,84,123 
0.0

2 
- 0.02 18,84,123    

Sub Total 
B4 

37727
31 

1156940
665 

1,15,69,40
,665 

11.52 
1,15,69,40

,665 
11.
52 

- 11.52 
1,15,68,96

,344 
   

B=B1+B2+B
3+B4 

37733
51 

3274888
347 

3,27,48,88
,347 

32.60 
3,27,48,88

,347 
32.
60 

- 32.60 
3,27,48,44

,026 
   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed 
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 

 

Serial 
No. 

Number of 
shareholders 

Outstanding shares held 
in demat or unclaimed 

suspense account 

voting rights 
which are 

frozen 
Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 1 1,048 - 
The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month 

of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018, 



8,04,475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 number of equity 
shares in the month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity shares in the month of 
November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2022, 3,16,478 

number of equity shares in the month of November, 2022, 4,48,713 number of equity shares in 
the month of April, 2023, 6,30,377 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2023, 

2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 2024, 7,95,295 number of equity 
shares in the month of November, 2024 and 2,71,006 number of equity shares in the month of 

April, 2025. 
 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name of 
the Shareholders 

No. of 
shareholder 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total 
no. 

shares 
held 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Total No. Of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 

Securities etc.) 

Shareholding , as a % assuming 
full conversion of convertible 
securities ( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(Not Applicable) 

C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
   

 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 9.43 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 8.78 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 8.98 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 9.59 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 9.09 
 

 

 


