Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending : Jun-25

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

							Total	Sharehol ding , as a %		Sub-cat	egorization of s	hares (XV)
				Sharehol ding as a		. .	No. Of shares	assuming full		Shareho	lding (No. of sh	ares) under
Category of shareholder	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	% of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tota l as a % of Tota l Voti ng right	on fully diluted basis (includi ng warrants , ESOP, Convert ible Securiti es etc.)	s full y conversio y n of convertib li le ts (as a percentag rt diluted ti capital) A	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form	SubCatego ry_I	SubCategor y_II	SubCategory _III
A) Promoter Promoter roup	1	6,77,01,46, 458	6,77,01,46, 458	67.40	6,77,01,46, 458	67.4 0	-	67.40	6,77,01,46, 458			
B) Public	37,73,351	3,27,48,88, 347	3,27,48,88, 347	32.60	3,27,48,88, 347	32.6 0	-	32.60	3,27,48,44, 026			
rand Total	37,73,352	10,04,50,3 4,805	10,04,50,34 ,805	100.00	10,04,50,34 ,805	100. 00	-	100.00	10,04,49,90 ,484			
lotes	amended, the selected at pe as under: a. I equity shares	e disclosure req oint 8 of Declar NRI: No. of full s held- 8169405	uirement for sign ation column in y paid up equity , No. of equity s	nificant benefi the sharehold shares held- hares held in	cial owership is ing pattern. 2. Sl 11784360, No. c dematerialised fo	not appli hareholdi of equity s orm -816	cable to NH ng under No shares held in 9405. 3. Und	PC Limited be n Resident Ind n dematerialise er Insurance C	lians (NRI) inclu ed form - 117843 Companies of Ins	nt Company. A des shareholdin 360. b. NRI (No stitution Catego	Accordingly, "No ng of NRI and N on-Repartiates): ory of Table-III:	o" option has bee NRI (Non-Repatri No. of fully paid

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

			Statement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Pron	noter and Promoter	Group			
					Shareholdin	Number of Voting held in each cla securities	iss of	Total No. Of shares	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholder s	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertibl e Securities etc.)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	-	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8
PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Promote r	1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	-	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8
Sub Total A1		1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	-	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		1	6,77,01,46,45 8	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8	67.4 0	-	67.40	6,77,01,46,45 8

			Sta	atement show	ving shareholdin	g patteri	n of the Pub	lic sharehold	er				
							Total No. Of	Sharehol ding, as a % assuming			gorization of sh		
				Sharehol		Tota	shares on fully	full conversi	No. of	Sharehol	cholding (No. of shares) under		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	l as a % of Tota l Voti ng right	diluted basis (includi ng warrant s, ESOP, Convert ible Securiti es etc.)	on of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital)A s a % of (A+B+C 2)	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)	SubCatego ry_I	SubCatego ry_II	SubCategor y_III	
	li .	1				1	1	I.	1				
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0		0.00		-	-	-	
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.0		0.00		-	-	-	
Mutual Funds/	28	3998915 05	39,98,91,5 05	3.98	39,98,91,5 05	3.9 8	-	3.98	39,98,91,5 05				
CPSE EXCHANGE TRADED SCHEME (CPSE ETF)	1	1684773 73	16,84,77,3 73	1.68	16,84,77,3 73	1.6 8	-	1.68	16,84,77,3 73				
Alternate Investment Funds	12	8457777	84,57,777	0.08	84,57,777	0.0 8	-	0.08	84,57,777				
Banks	7	344354	3,44,354	0.00	3,44,354	0.0	-	0.00	3,44,354			7	

Insurance Companies	20	6553814 11	65,53,81,4 11	6.52	65,53,81,4 11	6.5 2	-	6.52	65,53,81,4 11			
LIFE INSURANC E CORPORAT ION OF INDIA - ULIF004200 91	1	5257629 09	52,57,62,9 09	5.23	52,57,62,9 09	5.2 3	_	5.23	52,57,62,9 09			
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	5423999	54,23,999	0.05	54,23,999	0.0 5	-	0.05	54,23,999			
NBFCs registered with RBI	7	199178	1,99,178	0.00	1,99,178	0.0 0	_	0.00	1,99,178			
Sub Total B1	75	1069698 224	1,06,96,98 ,224	10.65	1,06,96,98 ,224	10. 65	-	10.65	1,06,96,98 ,224			
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	517	9019515 90	90,19,51,5 90	8.98	90,19,51,5 90	8.9 8	-	8.98	90,19,51,5 90			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	23	3294008 2	3,29,40,08 2	0.33	3,29,40,08 2	0.3 3	-	0.33	3,29,40,08 2			
Sub Total B2	540	9348916 72	93,48,91,6 72	9.31	93,48,91,6 72	9.3 1	-	9.31	93,48,91,6 72			
B3) Central Government	0	0	n	0.00	n	0.0 0		0.00		-	-	_

/ State Government (s)/ President of India												
State Government / Governor	3	208756	2,08,756	0.00	2,08,756	0.0	-	0.00	2,08,756			
Shareholdin g by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	2	1131490 30	11,31,49,0 30	1.13	11,31,49,0 30	1.1 3	-	1.13	11,31,49,0 30			
Power Finance Corporation Limited	1	1026794 75	10,26,79,4 75	1.02	10,26,79,4 75	1.0 2	-	1.02	10,26,79,4 75			
Sub Total B3	5	1133577 86	11,33,57,7 86	1.13	11,33,57,7 86	1.1 3	-	1.13	11,33,57,7 86			
B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	32795	32,795	0.00	32,795	0.0 0	-	0.00	32,795			

Key Managerial Personnel	1	2711	2,711	0.00	2,711	0.0 0	-	0.00	2,711		
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	6558778	65,58,778	0.07	65,58,778	0.0 7	-	0.07	65,58,778		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	37138 30	9185422 84	91,85,42,2 84	9.14	91,85,42,2 84	9.1 4	-	9.14	91,85,08,0 64		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2561	1427858 90	14,27,85,8 90	1.42	14,27,85,8 90	1.4 2	-	1.42	14,27,75,7 89		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	15195	1995376 5	1,99,53,76 5	0.20	1,99,53,76 5	0.2 0	-	0.20	1,99,53,76 5		
Foreign Nationals	3	1867	1,867	0.00	1,867	0.0 0	-	0.00	1,867		
Foreign Companies	1	175	175	0.00	175	0.0 0	-	0.00	175		
Bodies Corporate	2630	3397166 3	3,39,71,66	0.34	3,39,71,66 3	0.3 4	-	0.34	3,39,71,66		
Any Other (specify)	38505	3509073 7	3,50,90,73 7	0.35	3,50,90,73 7	0.3 5	-	0.35	3,50,90,73 7		

Clearing Members	16	9712	9,712	0.00	9,712	0.0 0	-	0.00	9,712		
Employees	324	1547876	15,47,876	0.02	15,47,876	0.0 2	-	0.02	15,47,876		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1048	1,048	0.00	1,048	0.0 0	-	0.00	1,048		
HUF	38108	3164797 8	3,16,47,97 8	0.32	3,16,47,97 8	0.3 2	-	0.32	3,16,47,97 8		
Trusts	56	1884123	18,84,123	0.02	18,84,123	0.0 2	-	0.02	18,84,123		
Sub Total B4	37727 31	1156940 665	1,15,69,40 ,665	11.52	1,15,69,40 ,665	11. 52	-	11.52	1,15,68,96 ,344		
B=B1+B2+B 3+B4	37733 51	3274888 347	3,27,48,88 ,347	32.60	3,27,48,88 ,347	32. 60	-	32.60	3,27,48,44 ,026		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
1	1	1,048	-	The Company has transferred 9,99,609 number of equity shares to IEPF Account in the month of December 2017, 6,28,353 number of equity shares in the month of November 2018,

			 8,04,475 number of equity shares in the month of November 2019, 4,68,875 number of equity shares in the month of November 2020, 7,53,390 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2021, 3,09,900 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2022, 3,16,478 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2022, 4,48,713 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2023, 6,30,377 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2023, 2,35,569 number of equity shares in the month of March, 2024, 7,95,295 number of equity shares in the month of November, 2024 and 2,71,006 number of equity shares in the month of April, 2025.
--	--	--	--

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Note (1) PAN would not (2) The above formation	at needs to dis	close name of	all holder	s holding more than 1%	% of total number of share sclosed in the respective of	es columns to the extent information	n available,.

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting	
	g by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL	NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	9.43
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	8.78
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	8.98
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	9.59
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	9.09